
Bid results are read as submitted at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and review of mathematical calculations. 

Bid Opening Results 
IFB 

14-0106 FG300 Curb Barrier System Replacement Parts  
Tuesday, November 10, 2015. 

Vendor Name: Total  

1. Work Zone Safety Inc. $32,375.00 

2. RoadSafe Traffic Systems, Inc. $36,367.50 

3. Cicero Mfg & Supply Company, Inc. $49,407.60 
 

 

 

 

The Illinois State Toll Highway Authority 
2700 Ogden Avenue 
Downers Grove, Illinois 60515-1703 
630/241-6800 
630/241-6100 Fax 
630/241-6898 TTY 
1-800-TOLL-FYI Road Conditions 
www.illinoistollway.com 

http://www.illinoistollway.com/


Bid results are read as submitted at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and review of mathematical calculations. 

Bid Opening Results 
IFB 

15-0003 Tingley Rainwear  

Friday, November 13, 2015 Time:10:30 A.M. 

Vendor Name: Grand Total  

Cicero Mfg. & Supply Company, Inc. $23, 228.97 

Silk Screen Express, Inc.  $19, 286.00 

Safeware, Inc. $16, 507.20 

T & N Chicago, Inc. $16, 369.59 
 

 

 

 

 

 

The Illinois State Toll Highway Authority 
2700 Ogden Avenue 
Downers Grove, Illinois 60515-1703 
630/241-6800 
630/241-6100 Fax 
630/241-6898 TTY 
1-800-TOLL-FYI Road Conditions 
www.illinoistollway.com 

http://www.illinoistollway.com/


Bid results are read as submitted at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and review of mathematical calculations. 

Bid Opening Results 
IFB 

12-0063RR Preventative Maintenance and Repair of Boilers and Hot Water Heat 

Friday, November 13, 2015 Time:10:30 A.M. 

Vendor Name: Grand Total  

Oak Brook Mechanical Services, Inc. $77, 851.00 
 

 

 

 

 

 

The Illinois State Toll Highway Authority 
2700 Ogden Avenue 
Downers Grove, Illinois 60515-1703 
630/241-6800 
630/241-6100 Fax 
630/241-6898 TTY 
1-800-TOLL-FYI Road Conditions 
www.illinoistollway.com 

http://www.illinoistollway.com/


Bid results are read as submitted at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and review of mathematical calculations. 

Bid Opening Results 
IFB 

13-0052R Asphalt Repair Equipment 
Wednesday, November 18, 2015 Time: 10:30 A.M. 

Vendor Name: Total  

1. Keizer Morris International $154,580.00 
 

 

 

 

 

 

The Illinois State Toll Highway Authority 
2700 Ogden Avenue 
Downers Grove, Illinois 60515-1703 
630/241-6800 
630/241-6100 Fax 
630/241-6898 TTY 
1-800-TOLL-FYI Road Conditions 
www.illinoistollway.com 

http://www.illinoistollway.com/


Bid results are read as submitted at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and review of mathematical calculations. 

Bid Opening Results 
IFB 

14-0124 Mobile Work Zone Barrier Trailer  
Thursday, November 19, 2015 Time: 10:30 a.m. Room 215 

Vendor Name: Grand Total Bid Lines 1-6:  

1. Barriers Northwest $1,037,80 
 

 

 
 

 

The Illinois State Toll Highway Authority 
2700 Ogden Avenue 
Downers Grove, Illinois 60515-1703 
630/241-6800 
630/241-6100 Fax 
630/241-6898 TTY 
1-800-TOLL-FYI Road Conditions 
www.illinoistollway.com 

http://www.illinoistollway.com/


Bid results are read as submitted at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and review of mathematical calculations. 

Bid Opening Results 
IFB  

14-0093 Equipment Trailers 
Tuesday, November 24, 2015 

1. Vendor Name: Chicago United Industries  Total  

Item 1 $45,787.50 

Item 2 Total (Table 2A + Table 2B) No Bid 

Item 3 No Bid 

Item 4 $95,996.25 
 

2. Vendor Name: Holden Industries Inc. Total  

Item 1 No Bid 

Item 2 Total (Table 2A + Table 2B) No Bid 

Item 3 No Bid 

Item 4 $99,490.00 
 

 

The Illinois State Toll Highway Authority 
2700 Ogden Avenue 
Downers Grove, Illinois 60515-1703 
630/241-6800 
630/241-6100 Fax 
630/241-6898 TTY 
1-800-TOLL-FYI Road Conditions 
www.illinoistollway.com 

http://www.illinoistollway.com/

